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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

55307K7000
55310B9050
553001Y100
553001Y110
553001Y200
553001Y210
5531007100
5531007101
5531007200
5531007201
55310G6200
55310G6230

OEM Cross Reference

AL-KO

ACEMARK

MAXGEAR

VITAL SUSPENSIONS

STORM QUALITY PARTS

SIAAM
SIAAM
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN
KAMOKA
Oyodo

SATO tech
FINWHALE
Roadmatic
MEYLE
MEYLE
SACHS
SACHS
SACHS
SACHS
ESEN SKV
KYB

KYB
MAGNETI MARELLI
JP GROUP
EGT
RED-LINE

104423
104423
110596
1120290
1442G
155854
155854G
1623310780
1623310780
19262796
19262796
2000754
20A03550Y0
21780R
25065GU
251227RM
28267250002
28267250002
313457
313457
317447
317447
32SKV121
3430029
343405
352034080000
3652100600
383571EGT
39KI1045
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RED-LINE
VARTEX GERMANY
MAPCO
STELLOX
TRADEX FRANCE
IAP QUALITY PARTS
DACO Germany
GABRIEL

NK

SYD

GOLD

OCAP

RIDEX

MOTRIO
JAPANPARTS
OPTIMAL

STATIM

Magnum Technology
EQUAL QUALITY
MGA

APEC

ASHUKI by Palidium
BSG

LTM

DJ PARTS
DENCKERMANN
MANDO

MANDO

SIDAT

FISPA

GOOM

MONROE
MONROE-AU
COFAP

GH

G.U.D.

NAKATA
PEMEBLA

TRW

TRW

KRONER

NPS

ASHIKA

ASHIKA

JAPKO

JAPKO
JAPANPARTS
MDR

NAPA
PARTS-MALL

39KI1045
40150029
40592
42039535SX
5000348053
50421092
561317
62084
63351442
7000640
8130024
82411RU
85450201
8660004120
9130024
A3719G
A447
AGO0370MT
AM20308
AM5688
ASA1540
ASH90023
BSG44300007
C22599
DS1554GT
DSF094G
EX5531007100
EX5531007100
F220G1041
F220G1041
F220G1041
G1102
G1102
GB48241
GH333537
GSA343405
HG41190
JAPMMKIO011
JGT1124S
JGT1124S
K3529006G
K490A55
MAHYOQ70
MAKI011
MJHYO070
MJKI011
MMKI011
MSH71011
NSA1540
PJB169R
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